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Prelude and Fugue in B-Flat Major
J.S. Bach

©rms

arr. Roland L. MoehlmannEb instruments

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

G major (Bb concert)

D major (F concert)

E natural minor (G concert)

E melodic minor (G concert)

G major (Bb concert)

G major (Bb concert)

G major (Bb concert)

Scale sheet
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8

9

G major (Bb concert)

G major (Bb concert)


